
560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 107 Kästner, Julius LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 712 1 2 : 2 0 
2 112 Luber, Tim LAV Hersbruck M 712 2 2 : 2 3 
3 119 Polster, Maximilian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 712 3 2 : 2 5 
4 104 Dümmler, Kira 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 1 2 : 2 6 
5 127 Theuerkauf, Victoria 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 2 2 : 2 7 
6 120 Raberg, Klara LAV Hersbruck W 712 3 2 : 3 2 
7 117 Philipp, Phineas DAV Röthenbach M 712 4 2 : 3 4 
8 118 Pickel, Felix LAV Hersbruck M 712 5 2 : 3 6 
9 126 Theuerkauf, Paula 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 4 2 : 4 6 

10 116 Odörfer, Johanna LG Hersbrucker Alb W 712 5 2 : 4 9 
11 122 Schmidt, Magdalena 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 6 2 : 5 1 
12 111 Lau, Charlotte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 613 1 2 : 5 4 
13 115 Meier, Lisa LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 613 2 2 : 5 7 
14 105 Gröschel, Jonathan LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 514 1 2 : 5 9 
15 109 Kompat, Thea LG Hersbrucker Alb W 514 1 3 : 0 2 
16 124 Stahl, Mira LG Hersbrucker Alb W 514 2 3 : 0 4 
17 123 Schneider, Fabian DAV Röthenbach M 613 1 3 : 0 5 
18 128 Warth, Michael DAV Röthenbach M 613 2 3 : 0 7 
19 121 Rüger, Mia DAV Röthenbach W 613 3 3 : 0 8 
20 108 Knoke, Fritz DAV Röthenbach M 613 3 3 : 0 9 
21 101 Cortus, Nina DAV Röthenbach W 514 3 3 : 1 0 
22 102 Dinter, Alexander 1. FC Reichenschwand M 514 2 3 : 1 3 
23 114 Maier, Liana W 613 4 3 : 1 9 
24 110 Kupper, Marcel LG Hersbrucker Alb M 514 3 3 : 4 8 
25 106 Hauschildt, Jonas M 415 1 4 : 0 5 
26 125 Theuerkauf, Finja 1. FC Reichenschwand W 514 4 4 : 0 6 
27 113 Maier, Anna W 316 1 4 : 2 4 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 113 Maier, Anna W 316 1 4 : 2 4 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 106 Hauschildt, Jonas M 415 1 4 : 0 5 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 105 Gröschel, Jonathan LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 514 1 2 : 5 9 
2 102 Dinter, Alexander 1. FC Reichenschwand M 514 2 3 : 1 3 
3 110 Kupper, Marcel LG Hersbrucker Alb M 514 3 3 : 4 8 
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560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 109 Kompat, Thea LG Hersbrucker Alb W 514 1 3 : 0 2 
2 124 Stahl, Mira LG Hersbrucker Alb W 514 2 3 : 0 4 
3 101 Cortus, Nina DAV Röthenbach W 514 3 3 : 1 0 
4 125 Theuerkauf, Finja 1. FC Reichenschwand W 514 4 4 : 0 6 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 123 Schneider, Fabian DAV Röthenbach M 613 1 3 : 0 5 
2 128 Warth, Michael DAV Röthenbach M 613 2 3 : 0 7 
3 108 Knoke, Fritz DAV Röthenbach M 613 3 3 : 0 9 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 111 Lau, Charlotte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 613 1 2 : 5 4 
2 115 Meier, Lisa LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 613 2 2 : 5 7 
3 121 Rüger, Mia DAV Röthenbach W 613 3 3 : 0 8 
4 114 Maier, Liana W 613 4 3 : 1 9 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 107 Kästner, Julius LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 712 1 2 : 2 0 
2 112 Luber, Tim LAV Hersbruck M 712 2 2 : 2 3 
3 119 Polster, Maximilian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 712 3 2 : 2 5 
4 117 Philipp, Phineas DAV Röthenbach M 712 4 2 : 3 4 
5 118 Pickel, Felix LAV Hersbruck M 712 5 2 : 3 6 

560 m Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 104 Dümmler, Kira 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 1 2 : 2 6 
2 127 Theuerkauf, Victoria 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 2 2 : 2 7 
3 120 Raberg, Klara LAV Hersbruck W 712 3 2 : 3 2 
4 126 Theuerkauf, Paula 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 4 2 : 4 6 
5 116 Odörfer, Johanna LG Hersbrucker Alb W 712 5 2 : 4 9 
6 122 Schmidt, Magdalena 1. FC Reichenschwand W 712 6 2 : 5 1 
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1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 187 Wachter, Joris LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 1108 1 3 : 4 8 
2 152 Jackel, Viktoria LAV Hersbruck W 1108 1 3 : 4 9 
3 164 Meysel, Julia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1009 1 3 : 5 0 
4 176 Schmidt, Lea LAV Hersbruck W 1009 2 3 : 5 1 
5 163 Metzger, Korbinian LG Hersbrucker Alb M 1009 1 3 : 5 2 
6 172 Reiß, Jannick LG Röthenbach M 1108 2 3 : 5 3 
7 179 Sörgel, Christoph LAV Hersbruck M 910 1 3 : 5 6 
8 159 Kupper, Vanessa LG Hersbrucker Alb W 1108 2 4 : 0 5 
9 180 Sperber, Tobias 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 2 4 : 0 8 

10 154 Jonek, Nils 1. FC Reichenschwand M 1009 2 4 : 1 4 
11 153 Jonek, Fabian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 3 4 : 1 5 
12 158 Kunze, Paul 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 4 4 : 1 6 
13 157 Kompat, Sofie LG Hersbrucker Alb W 811 1 4 : 1 7 
14 142 Dümler, Theo 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 5 4 : 2 3 
15 136 Becker, Julia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 2 4 : 2 4 
16 165 Meysel, Sara 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 3 4 : 2 5 
17 149 Hemmerling, Jakob 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 6 4 : 2 8 
18 182 Stahl, Lina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 1 4 : 2 9 
19 156 Ketterer, Carla LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 4 4 : 3 1 
19 166 Odörfer, Alina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 2 4 : 3 1 
21 178 Sers, Bastian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 7 4 : 3 2 
22 183 Stumm, Andreas 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 1 4 : 3 3 
23 145 Götz, Marie 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1108 3 4 : 3 5 
24 143 Engel, Felix 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 8 4 : 3 7 
25 139 Cortus, Lucas DAV Röthenbach M 811 2 4 : 3 8 
26 173 Rummer, Emma LG Hersbrucker Alb W 811 5 4 : 3 9 
27 150 Hillmer, Korinna 1. FC Reichenschwand W 910 3 4 : 4 0 
28 146 Gröschel, Rebekka LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 6 4 : 4 1 
29 162 Meier, Sarah LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 7 4 : 4 2 
30 169 Pittroff, Nahla LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 8 4 : 4 3 
31 181 Spielberger, Lando 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 3 4 : 4 4 
32 174 Schmidt, Hannes 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 4 4 : 4 5 
33 155 Kemmitzer, Holly LG Hersbrucker Alb W 1009 3 4 : 4 6 
34 137 Blank, Emma 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 9 4 : 4 9 
35 148 Hauschildt, Simon M 811 5 4 : 5 0 
36 160 Löfflath, Niklas 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 6 4 : 5 1 
37 177 Schönlein, Gabriel 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 7 4 : 5 2 
38 151 Höllerl, Emma 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1108 4 4 : 5 3 
39 140 Ducke, Max LAV Hersbruck M 811 8 4 : 5 5 
40 171 Polster, Hannah 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 10 4 : 5 6 
41 186 Theuerkauf, Luisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 910 4 4 : 5 8 
42 192 Zaus, Katharina 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 11 5 : 0 0 
43 184 Talanda, Sophia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 12 5 : 1 1 
44 193 Zemczak, Samuel 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 9 5 : 2 0 
45 190 Wimmer, Max LAV Hersbruck M 1108 3 5 : 2 2 
46 175 Schmidt, Johannes LAV Hersbruck M 811 10 5 : 2 4 
47 147 Harrer, Luisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 13 5 : 2 5 
48 161 Meier, Luzie LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 910 5 5 : 2 7 
49 189 Warth, Sofie DAV Röthenbach W 811 14 5 : 2 8 
50 135 Al Jneid, Raian LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 6 5 : 5 2 
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1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 8

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 183 Stumm, Andreas 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 1 4 : 3 3 
2 139 Cortus, Lucas DAV Röthenbach M 811 2 4 : 3 8 
3 181 Spielberger, Lando 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 3 4 : 4 4 
4 174 Schmidt, Hannes 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 4 4 : 4 5 
5 148 Hauschildt, Simon M 811 5 4 : 5 0 
6 160 Löfflath, Niklas 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 6 4 : 5 1 
7 177 Schönlein, Gabriel 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 7 4 : 5 2 
8 140 Ducke, Max LAV Hersbruck M 811 8 4 : 5 5 
9 193 Zemczak, Samuel 1. FC Reichenschwand M 811 9 5 : 2 0 

10 175 Schmidt, Johannes LAV Hersbruck M 811 10 5 : 2 4 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 8

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 157 Kompat, Sofie LG Hersbrucker Alb W 811 1 4 : 1 7 
2 136 Becker, Julia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 2 4 : 2 4 
3 165 Meysel, Sara 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 3 4 : 2 5 
4 156 Ketterer, Carla LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 4 4 : 3 1 
5 173 Rummer, Emma LG Hersbrucker Alb W 811 5 4 : 3 9 
6 146 Gröschel, Rebekka LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 6 4 : 4 1 
7 162 Meier, Sarah LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 7 4 : 4 2 
8 169 Pittroff, Nahla LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 811 8 4 : 4 3 
9 137 Blank, Emma 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 9 4 : 4 9 

10 171 Polster, Hannah 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 10 4 : 5 6 
11 192 Zaus, Katharina 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 11 5 : 0 0 
12 184 Talanda, Sophia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 12 5 : 1 1 
13 147 Harrer, Luisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 811 13 5 : 2 5 
14 189 Warth, Sofie DAV Röthenbach W 811 14 5 : 2 8 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 9

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 179 Sörgel, Christoph LAV Hersbruck M 910 1 3 : 5 6 
2 180 Sperber, Tobias 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 2 4 : 0 8 
3 153 Jonek, Fabian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 3 4 : 1 5 
4 158 Kunze, Paul 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 4 4 : 1 6 
5 142 Dümler, Theo 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 5 4 : 2 3 
6 149 Hemmerling, Jakob 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 6 4 : 2 8 
7 178 Sers, Bastian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 7 4 : 3 2 
8 143 Engel, Felix 1. FC Reichenschwand M 910 8 4 : 3 7 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 9

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 182 Stahl, Lina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 1 4 : 2 9 
2 166 Odörfer, Alina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 2 4 : 3 1 
3 150 Hillmer, Korinna 1. FC Reichenschwand W 910 3 4 : 4 0 
4 186 Theuerkauf, Luisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 910 4 4 : 5 8 
5 161 Meier, Luzie LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund W 910 5 5 : 2 7 
6 135 Al Jneid, Raian LG Hersbrucker Alb W 910 6 5 : 5 2 
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1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 10

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 163 Metzger, Korbinian LG Hersbrucker Alb M 1009 1 3 : 5 2 
2 154 Jonek, Nils 1. FC Reichenschwand M 1009 2 4 : 1 4 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 10

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 164 Meysel, Julia 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1009 1 3 : 5 0 
2 176 Schmidt, Lea LAV Hersbruck W 1009 2 3 : 5 1 
3 155 Kemmitzer, Holly LG Hersbrucker Alb W 1009 3 4 : 4 6 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder M 11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 187 Wachter, Joris LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 1108 1 3 : 4 8 
2 172 Reiß, Jannick LG Röthenbach M 1108 2 3 : 5 3 
3 190 Wimmer, Max LAV Hersbruck M 1108 3 5 : 2 2 

1 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W 11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 152 Jackel, Viktoria LAV Hersbruck W 1108 1 3 : 4 9 
2 159 Kupper, Vanessa LG Hersbrucker Alb W 1108 2 4 : 0 5 
3 145 Götz, Marie 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1108 3 4 : 3 5 
4 151 Höllerl, Emma 1. FC Reichenschwand W 1108 4 4 : 5 3 
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4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 57 Frisch, Robin LG Hersbrucker Alb MU 1803 1 1 4 : 5 8 
2 65 Maier, Karina W 3086 1 1 5 : 3 0 
3 61 Knisch, Jan-Luis LG Hersbrucker Alb MU 1406 1 1 6 : 3 2 
4 51 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach M 5562 1 1 8 : 4 4 
5 63 Krug, Kristin LAV Hersbruck WU 1604 1 1 9 : 0 2 
6 69 Schiller, Kerstin Skiclub Lauf W 4079 1 1 9 : 1 6 
7 73 Singer, Jürgen FFW Renzenhof M 5065 1 1 9 : 3 1 
8 62 Krug, Annkatrin LAV Hersbruck WU 2001 1 2 0 : 0 9 
9 60 Hillmer, Kilian 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1406 2 2 0 : 1 9 

10 64 Lau, Emily 1. FC Reichenschwand WU 1407 1 2 0 : 2 2 
11 67 Meysel, Sebastian M 4078 1 2 0 : 3 1 
12 53 Burkhard, Mark 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1802 2 2 1 : 0 7 
13 74 Steinbinder, Daniel 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1802 3 2 1 : 3 2 
14 50 Bauer, Lena LG Hersbrucker Alb W95 1 2 1 : 4 7 
15 68 Püttner, Michael M 5563 2 2 3 : 0 3 
16 70 Schlenk, Carolin 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4077 2 2 3 : 0 9 
17 54 Burkhard, Milena 1. FC Reichenschwand WU 2001 2 2 3 : 4 4 
18 59 Hillmer, Dr. Kai 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5065 2 2 4 : 2 1 
19 55 Dinter, Daniel M 5069 3 2 6 : 3 3 
20 58 Herwig, Eckert M 6550 1 2 7 : 0 4 
21 77 Koffler, Tina Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3584 1 2 9 : 3 4 
22 78 Dorn, Karin Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5067 1 2 9 : 3 8 
23 79 Zierold, Anett Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3088 2 3 0 : 2 9 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend MU 14

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 61 Knisch, Jan-Luis LG Hersbrucker Alb MU 1406 1 1 6 : 3 2 
2 60 Hillmer, Kilian 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1406 2 2 0 : 1 9 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend WU 14

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 64 Lau, Emily 1. FC Reichenschwand WU 1407 1 2 0 : 2 2 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend WU 16

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 63 Krug, Kristin LAV Hersbruck WU 1604 1 1 9 : 0 2 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend MU 18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 57 Frisch, Robin LG Hersbrucker Alb MU 1803 1 1 4 : 5 8 
2 53 Burkhard, Mark 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1802 2 2 1 : 0 7 
3 74 Steinbinder, Daniel 1. FC Reichenschwand MU 1802 3 2 1 : 3 2 
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4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend WU 20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 62 Krug, Annkatrin LAV Hersbruck WU 2001 1 2 0 : 0 9 
2 54 Burkhard, Milena 1. FC Reichenschwand WU 2001 2 2 3 : 4 4 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 50 Bauer, Lena LG Hersbrucker Alb W95 1 2 1 : 4 7 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 65 Maier, Karina W 3086 1 1 5 : 3 0 
2 79 Zierold, Anett Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3088 2 3 0 : 2 9 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 77 Koffler, Tina Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3584 1 2 9 : 3 4 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 67 Meysel, Sebastian M 4078 1 2 0 : 3 1 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 69 Schiller, Kerstin Skiclub Lauf W 4079 1 1 9 : 1 6 
2 70 Schlenk, Carolin 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4077 2 2 3 : 0 9 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 73 Singer, Jürgen FFW Renzenhof M 5065 1 1 9 : 3 1 
2 59 Hillmer, Dr. Kai 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5065 2 2 4 : 2 1 
3 55 Dinter, Daniel M 5069 3 2 6 : 3 3 
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4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 78 Dorn, Karin Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5067 1 2 9 : 3 8 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 51 Behrendt, Jörg TSV 1860 Ansbach M 5562 1 1 8 : 4 4 
2 68 Püttner, Michael M 5563 2 2 3 : 0 3 

4 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 58 Herwig, Eckert M 6550 1 2 7 : 0 4 
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8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 264 Rahmanpour, Shahab MTP Hersbruck M93 1 2 9 : 2 3 
2 273 Wachter, Axel LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 4571 1 3 2 : 2 9 
3 241 Critelli, Francesco Skiclub Lauf M 4573 2 3 3 : 1 1 
4 246 Ghorbani, Soleyman MTP Hersbruck M90 2 3 3 : 1 8 
5 251 Herbst, André DAV Röthenbach M95 3 3 5 : 2 4 
6 249 Haas, Thomas SV Henfenfeld M 5563 1 3 5 : 3 2 
7 265 Reiß, Joachim LG Röthenbach MU 1802 1 3 5 : 5 8 
8 250 Häber, Hartmut Skiclub Lauf M 6550 1 3 6 : 1 2 
9 248 Gottschlich, Daniel Tri-Team Frankenalb M94 4 3 6 : 2 9 

10 255 Lau, Stefan DAV Hersbruck M 4077 1 3 6 : 3 1 
11 242 Eckhoff, Birger DAV Röthenbach M 5067 1 3 6 : 3 6 
12 272 von Marschall, Annika Kleckerbande W 3086 1 3 7 : 2 7 
13 276 Wölfel, Maximilian 1. FC Reichenschwand M98 5 3 8 : 1 8 
14 240 Buchner, Heinz DAV Röthenbach M 6554 2 3 8 : 2 4 
15 267 Schrauf, Jürgen Skiclub Lauf M 5560 2 3 8 : 3 7 
16 258 Naujoks, Randy companistas & friends M 3580 1 4 0 : 2 8 
17 261 Palm, Damian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 4079 2 4 0 : 3 8 
18 266 Rühl, Otmar Skiclub Lauf M 6056 1 4 1 : 1 3 
19 275 Werther, Martin M 5068 2 4 3 : 5 7 
20 262 Pfister, Anita Leha Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3085 2 4 4 : 4 6 
21 274 Weidinger-Feustel, Sigrid 1. FC Reichenschwand W 6057 1 4 5 : 2 9 
22 263 Ragasits, Renato companistas & friends M 3086 1 4 5 : 4 9 
23 253 Hübner, Karl-Heinz LG Hersbrucker Alb M 6551 3 4 6 : 3 5 
24 243 Engelhardt, Katharina Kleckerbande W 3087 3 4 6 : 4 5 
25 256 Leonhardt, Bettina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 4570 1 4 7 : 2 4 
26 269 Steger, Norbert Ski-Club Artelshofen M 6551 4 4 7 : 3 4 
27 259 Nett, Maximilian companistas & friends M 3086 2 4 8 : 0 6 
28 244 Feuerstein, Marina TV 1848 Schwabach W 3088 4 5 1 : 4 8 
29 247 Gleich, Gabriele Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5069 1 5 2 : 5 4 
30 271 Volk, Michaela Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4572 2 5 3 : 2 3 
31 260 Nistroi, Isabella Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4571 3 5 3 : 3 1 
32 270 Vogel, Reinhold Ski-Club Artelshofen M 6551 5 5 3 : 3 7 
33 268 Spindler, Brit Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4572 4 5 5 : 5 0 
34 245 Fuchs, Monika Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5562 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 
35 254 Kohler, Georg Ski-Club Artelshofen M 5067 3 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
36 277 Stadler, Katrin Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3584 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 
37 278 Schlicht, Oliver Ski-Club Artelshofen M 4573 3 1 : 2 7 : 3 3 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend MU 18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 265 Reiß, Joachim LG Röthenbach MU 1802 1 3 5 : 5 8 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 264 Rahmanpour, Shahab MTP Hersbruck M93 1 2 9 : 2 3 
2 246 Ghorbani, Soleyman MTP Hersbruck M90 2 3 3 : 1 8 
3 251 Herbst, André DAV Röthenbach M95 3 3 5 : 2 4 
4 248 Gottschlich, Daniel Tri-Team Frankenalb M94 4 3 6 : 2 9 
5 276 Wölfel, Maximilian 1. FC Reichenschwand M98 5 3 8 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:33

Mailauf 2019



8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 263 Ragasits, Renato companistas & friends M 3086 1 4 5 : 4 9 
2 259 Nett, Maximilian companistas & friends M 3086 2 4 8 : 0 6 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 272 von Marschall, Annika Kleckerbande W 3086 1 3 7 : 2 7 
2 262 Pfister, Anita Leha Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3085 2 4 4 : 4 6 
3 243 Engelhardt, Katharina Kleckerbande W 3087 3 4 6 : 4 5 
4 244 Feuerstein, Marina TV 1848 Schwabach W 3088 4 5 1 : 4 8 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 258 Naujoks, Randy companistas & friends M 3580 1 4 0 : 2 8 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 277 Stadler, Katrin Ski-Club Artelshofen W 3584 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 255 Lau, Stefan DAV Hersbruck M 4077 1 3 6 : 3 1 
2 261 Palm, Damian 1. FC Reichenschwand M 4079 2 4 0 : 3 8 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 273 Wachter, Axel LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund M 4571 1 3 2 : 2 9 
2 241 Critelli, Francesco Skiclub Lauf M 4573 2 3 3 : 1 1 
3 278 Schlicht, Oliver Ski-Club Artelshofen M 4573 3 1 : 2 7 : 3 3 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 256 Leonhardt, Bettina LG Hersbrucker Alb W 4570 1 4 7 : 2 4 
2 271 Volk, Michaela Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4572 2 5 3 : 2 3 
3 260 Nistroi, Isabella Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4571 3 5 3 : 3 1 
4 268 Spindler, Brit Ski-Club Artelshofen W 4572 4 5 5 : 5 0 

Tria Seite  2 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:33
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8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 242 Eckhoff, Birger DAV Röthenbach M 5067 1 3 6 : 3 6 
2 275 Werther, Martin M 5068 2 4 3 : 5 7 
3 254 Kohler, Georg Ski-Club Artelshofen M 5067 3 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 247 Gleich, Gabriele Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5069 1 5 2 : 5 4 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 249 Haas, Thomas SV Henfenfeld M 5563 1 3 5 : 3 2 
2 267 Schrauf, Jürgen Skiclub Lauf M 5560 2 3 8 : 3 7 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 245 Fuchs, Monika Ski-Club Artelshofen W 5562 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 266 Rühl, Otmar Skiclub Lauf M 6056 1 4 1 : 1 3 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 274 Weidinger-Feustel, Sigrid 1. FC Reichenschwand W 6057 1 4 5 : 2 9 

8 km Lauf  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 250 Häber, Hartmut Skiclub Lauf M 6550 1 3 6 : 1 2 
2 240 Buchner, Heinz DAV Röthenbach M 6554 2 3 8 : 2 4 
3 253 Hübner, Karl-Heinz LG Hersbrucker Alb M 6551 3 4 6 : 3 5 
4 269 Steger, Norbert Ski-Club Artelshofen M 6551 4 4 7 : 3 4 
5 270 Vogel, Reinhold Ski-Club Artelshofen M 6551 5 5 3 : 3 7 

Tria Seite  3 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:33
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4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 17 Löfflath, Lisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 3085 1 3 1 : 1 7 
2 4 Engelhard, Andrea W 4570 1 3 1 : 1 9 
3 5 Fensel, Gert 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5069 1 3 1 : 4 8 
4 26 Zaus, Silke 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4573 2 3 1 : 5 9 
5 7 Glockner, Tamara Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac W90 1 3 2 : 5 2 
6 8 Hartmann, Anita 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7049 1 3 2 : 5 4 
7 16 Liwanetz, Brigitte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 2 3 5 : 5 1 
8 2 Schmidt, Manfred 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5564 1 3 5 : 5 7 
9 20 Mäder, Uwe 1. FC Reichenschwand M 7541 1 3 7 : 2 0 

10 22 Ohlmann, Luise 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 3 3 8 : 0 7 
11 18 Lotz, Heiner Ski- und Wanderclub Reichensc M 7540 2 3 9 : 0 3 
12 13 Leitner, Gabriela W 5066 1 3 9 : 1 6 
13 21 Münster, Christa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8038 1 4 2 : 2 0 
14 19 Mäder, Ellen 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7542 1 4 3 : 4 8 
15 23 Riedel, Brigitte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 4 4 3 : 5 1 
16 14 Leykauf, Anni 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8039 2 4 7 : 2 2 
17 15 Leykauf, Barbara 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7049 5 4 7 : 2 7 
18 12 Lederer, Käthe 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8532 1 4 7 : 2 8 
19 9 Höllerl, Eleonore 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8037 3 4 7 : 3 1 
20 6 Franke, Wolfgang MTP Hersbruck M 8038 1 4 8 : 4 1 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 7 Glockner, Tamara Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac W90 1 3 2 : 5 2 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 17 Löfflath, Lisa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 3085 1 3 1 : 1 7 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 4 Engelhard, Andrea W 4570 1 3 1 : 1 9 
2 26 Zaus, Silke 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4573 2 3 1 : 5 9 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 5 Fensel, Gert 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5069 1 3 1 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:54
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4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 13 Leitner, Gabriela W 5066 1 3 9 : 1 6 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 2 Schmidt, Manfred 1. FC Reichenschwand M 5564 1 3 5 : 5 7 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 70

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 8 Hartmann, Anita 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7049 1 3 2 : 5 4 
2 16 Liwanetz, Brigitte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 2 3 5 : 5 1 
3 22 Ohlmann, Luise 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 3 3 8 : 0 7 
4 23 Riedel, Brigitte 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7048 4 4 3 : 5 1 
5 15 Leykauf, Barbara 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7049 5 4 7 : 2 7 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 75

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 20 Mäder, Uwe 1. FC Reichenschwand M 7541 1 3 7 : 2 0 
2 18 Lotz, Heiner Ski- und Wanderclub Reichensc M 7540 2 3 9 : 0 3 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 75

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 19 Mäder, Ellen 1. FC Reichenschwand W 7542 1 4 3 : 4 8 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 80

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 6 Franke, Wolfgang MTP Hersbruck M 8038 1 4 8 : 4 1 

4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 80

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 21 Münster, Christa 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8038 1 4 2 : 2 0 
2 14 Leykauf, Anni 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8039 2 4 7 : 2 2 
3 9 Höllerl, Eleonore 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8037 3 4 7 : 3 1 

Tria Seite  2 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:54
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4 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 85

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 12 Lederer, Käthe 1. FC Reichenschwand W 8532 1 4 7 : 2 8 

Tria Seite  3 / 3
18.05.2019  -  19:56:54
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8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 204 Kalb, Lukas Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac MU 1803 1 5 8 : 5 6 
2 205 Kalb, Ortwin Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac M 5563 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 
3 211 Wild, Gerhart MTP Hersbruck M 7046 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 1 
4 206 Rother, Andrea W 5067 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
5 200 Czop-Däumichen, Kathleen W 4078 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
6 208 Schleinkofer-Kirsch, Elisabeth MTP Hersbruck W 5563 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
7 201 Dörr, Edeltraud TSG 08 Roth W 6550 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 
8 207 Rupp, Petra 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4574 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 1 
9 210 Spindler, Heiko Ski-Club Artelshofen M 4570 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 

10 203 Hirschmann, Lydia MTP Hersbruck W 5562 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
11 213 Wölfel, Fritz DAV Hersbruck M 8036 1 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
12 202 Franke, Andrea MTP Hersbruck W 5068 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 
13 209 Schmidt, Christine MTP Hersbruck W 6059 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend MU 18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 204 Kalb, Lukas Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac MU 1803 1 5 8 : 5 6 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 200 Czop-Däumichen, Kathleen W 4078 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 210 Spindler, Heiko Ski-Club Artelshofen M 4570 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 207 Rupp, Petra 1. FC Reichenschwand W 4574 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 1 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 206 Rother, Andrea W 5067 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
2 202 Franke, Andrea MTP Hersbruck W 5068 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 2
18.05.2019  -  19:57:15
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8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 205 Kalb, Ortwin Kirchengemeinde Altensittenbac M 5563 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 208 Schleinkofer-Kirsch, Elisabeth MTP Hersbruck W 5563 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
2 203 Hirschmann, Lydia MTP Hersbruck W 5562 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 209 Schmidt, Christine MTP Hersbruck W 6059 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  W 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 201 Dörr, Edeltraud TSG 08 Roth W 6550 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 70

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 211 Wild, Gerhart MTP Hersbruck M 7046 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 1 

8 km Nordic Walking  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  M 80

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 213 Wölfel, Fritz DAV Hersbruck M 8036 1 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  2 / 2
18.05.2019  -  19:57:15
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4 km Präsidentenwalk  am  18.05.2019
Ergebnisliste  -  Best Age

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 1 Hutzler, Horst 1. FC Reichenschwand 65 3 5 : 5 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 1
18.05.2019  -  19:57:49
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